
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
150
133
160
142
153
123
152
120
128
179
197
167
172
183
101
176

Nome
Luis Armando Boechat Sucudão
Igor Kaleb Ribeiro
Marcos Fugise
Leonardo de Oliveira
Luis Carlos Maielli
Felipe Ardel florencio pinto
Luis Carlos da Silva
Everton Gomes de Andrade
Joao Lima
Tiogo O. dos Santos
Sergio Serafim
Paulo Roberto Ferreira
Rodrigo Jaime Castanheiro
Willians Ribeiro Cunha
Adelmo Casadio Neto
Rubens de Jesus

Classe
B
B
C
D
C
C
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
B
B

Melhor Tm
1:43.655
1:45.125
1:45.242
1:45.439
1:45.650
1:45.908
1:45.939
1:47.402
1:47.771
1:49.652
1:51.295
1:52.905
1:54.047
1:55.722
1:57.742
2:02.763

Dif
-

+1.470
+1.587
+1.784
+1.995
+2.253
+2.284
+3.747
+4.116
+5.997
+7.640
+9.250

+10.392
+12.067
+14.087
+19.108

2o. melhor
1:45.055
1:45.335
1:45.447
1:46.175
1:46.480
1:46.705
1:47.383
1:48.562
1:49.981
1:50.195
1:57.796
1:53.983
1:54.279
1:55.891
1:59.558
2:03.908

Voltas
7
6
6
7
6
7
7
5
5
6
5
6
6
4
5
6

Modelo Melhor Spd
93,773
92,461
92,359
92,186
92,002
91,778
91,751
90,501
90,191
88,644
87,335
86,090
85,228
83,994
82,553
79,177

Co

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
SABADO

5B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

15/05/2021 13:24

Track Day Kings
Fazenda Capuava
15 de Maio 2021

Impresso: 15/05/2021 14:53:34
Crono Verde Rosso
Bruno Jordao
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